
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date

MEN'S SOCCER PLAYOFFS, FINAL ROUND

Saturday October 29 Consolation Championship
Heritage 3 Valley 2
Gill Grove 2 Fairfax 3

MEN'S SOCCER PLAYOFFS, SEMIFINAL ROUND

Friday October 28 Heritage 0 Gill Grove 1
Fairfax 3 Valley 2

MEN'S SOCCER PLAYOFFS, PRELIMINARY ROUND

Tuesday October 25 Great Hope 2
Heritage 4

Monday October 24 Faith 1
Gill Grove 2

END OF REGULAR SEASON

Friday October 21 Fairfax 2
Valley 2

Thursday October 20 Faith 5
Summit 0

Tuesday October 18 Bethel 2
Suffolk 4

Monday October 17 Fairfax 0
James River 0

Friday October 14 Gill Grove 6 Temple, Herndon 0
Bethel 1 Valley 5

2022 ODACS
Men's Soccer Scores



2022 ODACS
Men's Soccer Scores

Thursday October 13 Heritage Canceled
Faith

Tuesday October 11 Great Hope 1 Fairfax 7
Gill Grove 5 Heritage 0

Lighthouse 2
Valley 11

Monday October 10 Faith 1
Gill Grove 4

Friday October 7 Valley 5 Bethel 1
Faith 6 Heritage 7

Suffolk 0
Great Hope 7

Thursday October 6 Bethel 0
Fairfax 6

Tuesday October 4 Bethel 0 Heritage 2
Great Hope 8 Valley 3

Faith Canceled
Fairfax

Saturday October 1 Great Hope 6 Gill Grove 1
Temple, Herndon 3 Great Hope 3

Fairfax 3
Valley 2

Friday September 30 Bethel Postponed Fairfax 4
Heritage Temple, Herndon 1

Great Hope 2 Gill Grove 0
Valley 3 Fairfax 2

Tuesday September 27 Great Hope 4 Heritage 0
Faith 5 Fairfax 5



2022 ODACS
Men's Soccer Scores

Tuesday September 27 Frederick, MD 2
Valley 3

Monday September 26 Faith 0 Rock Church 8
Heritage 3 Bethel 1

Friday September 23 Valley 4 Faith 1
Heritage 1 Bethel 1

Temple, Herndon 0
Fairfax 7

Tuesday September 20 Great Hope 4 James River 1
Bethel 0 Fairfax 1

Lighthouse 0
Faith 10

Friday September 16 Faith 0 Gill Grove 6
Valley 7 Bailey's Grove 0

Bethel 0
Hampton 0

Tuesday September 13 Great Hope 8
Suffolk 2

Monday September 12 Gill Grove 3 Great Hope 9
Faith 1 Victory, NC 1

Friday September 9 Fairfax 7 Temple, Herndon 0
Faith 0 Valley 5

Tuesday September 6 Valley 0 Gill Grove 2
Fairfax 7 Heritage 4

Victory, NC 0 Bethel Canceled
Great Hope 9 Denbigh

Friday September 2 Valley 6 Temple, Herndon 0
Gill Grove 2 Heritage 4



2022 ODACS
Men's Soccer Scores

Thursday September 1 Rock Church 7 Summit 0
Bethel 1 Faith 10

Tuesday August 30 Gill Grove 2 Heritage Postponed
Great Hope 0 Fairfax

Summit 1
Bethel 3

Monday August 26 Bethel 0
Gill Grove 4

Thursday August 25 Faith 5
United 3

Tuesday August 23 Bethel 1
Gateway 3


